mecTo

O O NOOUVILA, WNPR

e O
NounbhWNRO

Pe3ynbTtaTbl copeBHOBaHuM "CamonpeogonerHue"

CaHKT-MeTepbypr

[ara: 06.06.2015
Mecro: LNKnO um. C.M.Kuposa

Auctanuma: 4.7 KM

damunuma, ums

NenvH AHppeli
BepeTeHHMKOB Uropb
MNo3pnees AnekcaHap
Nantes Cepren
KysHeuoB Ceprel
Bopobbes AnekcaHap
OpynHuH Ceprei
KyauH HOpuii

KouH Muxaunn
[dbayeHKo AHAapei
Kosnos AnekcaHap
Mwuxaiinos Bnagnmunp
KysHewos Omutpuin
Bonkos AnekcaHap
EBookumos Unbsa
HanmywuH Anekcen
Monos Ceprel

Mpotokon Nel

MYX4YUHbI

10-49 NET

pesynbrart

15:16
15:19
15:50
16:04
16:06
16:14
16:23
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:47
17:34
17:41
17:42
17:57
18:01

Kny6

GALAXY
Knposel,
JINYHO
NN4YHO
C39PMNAMIO
UNILEVER
dneKkTpocuna
NN4YHO
JINYHO
Kunposel,

KpacHorsapa.

NINYHO
NIMYHO
NINYHO
MKLUY

NTAIMAC

GALAXY

rog, poXkaeHua

1984
1985
1987
1988
1995
1984
1977
1977
1984
1984
1983
1989
1977
1989
1987
1988
1974

Ne yyacTHuKa

20
12
26
4
22
44
2
25
21
8
18
24
27
37
36
32
40



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

u b WN B

Epmonaes Hukonait
KysbmuH Ceprei
NesuTtnH Bnagnmmp
AmMupxaHsaH tOpui
labeHos CTaHucnas
MKOHHUKOB MUTpUii
y6aHoB AHTOH
AHTOHOB PogmoH
JleoHoB AnekcaHgp
Kob63apb [eHunc
ComoB AHAapen
FoHuyapos Anekcel
[oH4YapoB AHapei
KywHup AekcaHap
EpmaKkos Anekcel

CNOPTCMEH -KONACOYHUK

Nebenes Bnagnmunp

Fapmaw Cepren
CuHAK BukTop
LWanbun Bayecnas
Hectepos J/leoHup,
Jlewkos BukTop

MaHgaenobbaym JleoHua,

18:14
18:16
18:33
18:42
18:50
20:27
20:45
21:04
21:07
21:53
22:07
22:26
22:32
24:24
25:10

15:56
50-59 netr
18:19
19:04
20:41

21:26
22:01

60-69 net

22:55

JIMYHO
POCCH
CPO Yporkal
JIMYHO

KpacHorsapa.

JIMYHO
JIMYHO
JIMYHO
JIMYHO
JIMYHO
MKLUY
JIMYHO
NIMYHO
JIMYHO

Mpnboi

JTMYHO

IMYHO
JINYHO
dnekTpocuna
IRC
NIMYHO

MKLLY

1970
1988
1967
1973
1987
1987
1975
1980
1985
1982
1979
2003
1973
1989
1984

1971

1959
1964
1960
1955
1958

1955

45
13
38
19
35

41
42
16
43
31
28
29
17

15

81
84
82
72
83

90



v b WON R

O 60O NOY UL B WN B

[ S =
w N P O

AnbTwynep Muxamn
Nlykawos Bnagnmup
Bopobbes bopuc
®domuHbIX Uropb
Babapa BukTop

MenbxaHoBa Mapus
MapgbAaHoBa EkaTepuHa
FopbyHoBa Mapwus
NMonosa Onbra

AnekceeBa AnekcaHgpa

Eroposa NannHa
MenbxaHoBa [apusa
KameHek HaTtanua
KopoTkesn4 Banepus
MacnuHmnk MapuHa
AkoBneBa EkaTtepumHa
AbpamoBa MannHa
lypbaHoBa [dxenpaH

TapenknHa HuHa

70+

23:03
24:06
24:56
24:57
29:32

MpoTtokon Ne2

HEHLNHbI
10-49

18:57
19:15
19:38
20:00
20:34
22:06
22:33
23:36
24:31
24:31
25:04
27:05
28:06

60-69

23:11

AdnHamo
CeB.Bepdb
AdnHamo
JINYHO
AdnHamo

JINYHO
Knposel,
Knposel,
GALAXY
JINYHO
IMYHO
JINYHO
YULA TEAM
JINYHO
NIMYHO
JINYHO
NIMYHO
JIMYHO

AdnHamo

1942
1938
1934
1935
1939

1999
1990
1989
1986
1992
1985
2000
1971
2002
1999
1993
1988
1984

1949

106
119
104
105
103

33
14

39

46

34

10
11
30
23

89



FnaBHbIlM cyabAa COPEeBHOBAHMIA H.l0.3aropHasn

Cekpetapb E.B.faHnnosa



